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ACCIONA SA EUR1

ISIN: ES0125220311

Overview

2024/04/09 17:30:00

Price
110.45 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

WKN:

2.13% (2.30)

ES0125220311
ANA

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Utilities
Stock

5,972 EUR

IBEX 35

108.20 EUR (800)
112.70 EUR (800)
109.70 EUR
110.45 EUR
109.70 EUR
108.15 EUR
114.80 EUR

2

38

200.00
180.00
160.00
140.00
120.00 J

s

20.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=27769132,129796945,215775434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0125220311&ID_NOTATION=19959209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0125220311&ID_NOTATION=19959209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2919ee8977c39e4826491a0a544c5082eef1531258e184f0109ad896bc171056&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57627a03752f8d23a&time=1712765178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0462986ffb8a9109b754704b8054c21b078fcb5faa2aae993a36528450cea13&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5da40bc3c5350579&time=1712765178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa2b97895a769f19d79a8b9cb5cedf77a4be4ad8edf2346c4e1f378ab3c93971&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc37f55477d9ae495&time=1712765178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3aba001fe65d809224dc50e194ef56de42ade76d8fc1fce6ea693c95ea644c8&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18671317483ba9055&time=1712765178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81ac62f330d56e060d219a6bc8df48c146ce6b502d9d46d2e5e4b7c448932a75&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2667fed59985118dc&time=1712765178&tool=RSC

ACCIONA SA EUR1

Details

2024/04/09 17:30:00

Price
110.45 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.13% (2.30)

ISIN ES0125220311
Symbol ANA
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,972 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 108.20 EUR (800)
Ask (Ask size) 112.70 EUR (800)
Open 109.70 EUR
High 110.45 EUR
Low 109.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 108.15 EUR
VWAP 114.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -4.82% -41.98% -22.64%
Perf (abs.) -5.48 -78.25 -31.65
Beta 1.19 1.22 0.78
Volatility 29.31 27.23 28.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 108.50 EUR
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 15:22 110.20 EUR
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:13 106.90 EUR
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:06 108.80 EUR
04/09

109.82 EUR (0)
109.86 EUR (8)

119.84 EUR (2)

132.82 EUR (82)

137.00 EUR (2024/01/02)
100.77 EUR (2024/02/28)
184.00 EUR (2023/04/11)
100.77 EUR (2024/02/28)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 B
0.01 5
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19959209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94467231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3707305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21782171

ACCIONA SA EUR1

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

BME Continuous Market

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/22

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/01

2024/
04/09

17:30

08:24

18:15

16:31

17:10

18:00

17:35

110.45 EUR

108.60 EUR

117.88 USD

110.00 EUR

109.70 EUR

110.595 CHF

110.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

11.13

12

1,832
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15766899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=765329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9460160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407650281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407741

ACCIONA SA EUR1

Company profile

Company Logo

%acciona

Mroreros o0 dreTa p osfenddaded

Contact Details
ACCIONA SA

Avenida de la Gran, Via de Hortaleza, 1 -

28033 Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-657-64-60
Fax: +34-91-663-28-51
E-mail: press@acciona.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José Manuel
Entrecanales Domecq

Arantza Ezpeleta
Puras

Femando Fajardo
Gerez

Iranzu Presmanes
Zatarain

Javier Montes

Jorge Vega-Penichet
Lopez

Jose Diaz-Caneja

Jose Joaquin
Mollinedo Chocano

Jose Julio Figueroa
Gomez de Salazar

José Angel Tejero
Santos

Juan Antonio Muro-
Lara Girod

Macarena Carriéon
Lopez de la Garma

Maria Cordén Ucar
Rafael Esteban
Raimundo Fernandez-
Cuesta Laborde

Raul Rivero

Raul Beltran Nunez

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlo Clavarino

Gonzalez Teresa
Sanjurjo

Javier Entrecanales
Franco

Javier Sendagorta
Gomez del Campillo

Jerénimo Marcos
Gerard Rivero

José Maria Pacheco
Guardiola

Juan Ignacio
Entrecanales Franco

Maite Arango Garcia-
Urtiaga

Maria Dolores
Dancausa Trevifio

Sonia Dula

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board
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mailto:press@acciona.com

ACCIONA SA EUR1

ERSTE

Group

Roberto Fernandez

Vicente Santamaria de
Paredes Castillo

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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